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Front 
208041
Single seat
Armless

Side Back Front 
208041-A
Single seat
Single arm

Side Back

Front 
208041-AA
Single seat
Arms

Side Back

•  Blush is made up of 1 postion, 2 position, 3 position, 2 position 

    with radial seat, 3 position with radial seat, chaise, and 

    ottoman units

•  Ottoman unit can come with or without round end table

•  Single seat, two seat, and three seat units can come armless, 

    single arm, or dual arm

•  Positions with end cushions, radial seat, or tables can come 

    armless or with a single arm

•  2 Position and 3 position units have configurations with end 	

    cushions or tables

•  2 Position with radial seat and 3 position with radial seat have 

    the configuration to have a table

Footprint

•  Base available in standard and studio powder coats

•  �Tablets are available in all veneers, HPL, and solid surface

•  �Cushion available in textile finishes

•  �Table available in HPL and all veneers

Materiality

Elevations

1 Position units

•  The below configurations are available on single, double, and triple seat
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Front 
208046-A
Chaise

Side Back

Elevations

Front 
208044-A
Radial lounge
Arm

Side Back

Front 
208044
Radial lounge
Armless

Side Back

Chaise

2 Position radial units

Front 
208144
Radial lounge with table
Armless

Side Back

Front 
208144-A
Radial lounge with table
Arm

Side Back

•  The below configurations are available on 2 and 3 position radial units
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Elevations

Front 
208142-A
1 Seat with end cushion
Arm

Side Back

Front 
208142
1 Seat with end cushion
Armless

Side Back

2 Position end cushion

Front 
208048
Ottoman

Side 

Ottoman

Front 
208148
Ottoman with table

Side 

•  The below configurations are available on 2 and 3 position units
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•  The arms, back, and seat come as the same finish option and the back pillow is a separate finish option
•  Back pillow can only be woven textiles
•  Pillow zipper colors selections are tan, black, white, brown or grey

Textile options

Back pillow

Back

Arm Seat
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•  Table configuration is available on 2 position, 3 postiion, 2 position with radial seat, 3 position with radial seat, and ottoman units
•  Table is 5 3/4" AFF
•  Table is available in HPL and veneers
	 •  Solid and woodgrain HPLs
	 •  Flat cut, quarter cut, studio, and super matte veneer

Table options

Table on 2 and 3 position units Table on radial units

Finishes

Table on ottoman

HPL Veneer
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Tablet options

Finishes

•  Tablet is an option on all table units
•  Tablet is 1'-8" AFF
•  Tablet can hold 150 lbs
•  Tablet available in HPL, veneer, and solid surface
	 •  Solid and woodgrain HPLs
	 •  Flat cut, quarter cut, studio, and super matte veneer
	 •  Standard and livingstone solid surface finishes
•  HPL and veneer come with plywood edge

Table on 2 and 3 position units Table on radial units

HPL Veneer Solid Surface
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Arm options

•  Arm units will have an -A or -AA at the end of the part number to indicate single or double arm
•  All armed units, except 208041-AA, have the option of picking a standard height arm of 8" or back height arm 12" making it the 	
    same height as the back of the unit
	 •  SHLT Standard height left arm
	 •  BHLT Back height left arm
	 •  SHRT Standard height right arm
	 •  BHRT Back height right arm
•  Dual armed units can get one standard height arm and on back height arm

Standard arm Back height arm

208043-AA 
SHLT/BHRT - Back height right & standard left
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Statement of line

208041
28 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

1 Position units

208041-A
36 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h

208041-AA
44 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h

2 Position units

208042
56 1/8"w x 37"d x 29"h

208042-A
64 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h

208042-AA
72 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208142
56 1/8"w x 37"d x 29"h
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Statement of line

2 Position units

208142-A
64 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h

208242
56 1/8"w x 37"d x 29"h

208242-A
64 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h
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Statement of line

3 Position units

208043
83 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208043-A
91 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208043-AA
100"w x 37"d x 29"h

208143
83 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208143-A
91 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208243
91 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h
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Statement of line

3 Position units

208243-A
91 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

2 Position with radial seat

208044
48 1/2"w x 37"d x 29"h

208044-A
56 1/8"w x 37"d x 29"h

208144
63 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208144-A
71 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h
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Statement of line

Chaise

208046-A
36"w x 56 1/4"d x 29"h

3 Position with radial seat

208047
76"w x 37"d x 29"h

208047-A
84"w x 37"d x 29"h

208147
91 1/4"w x 37"d x 29"h

208147-A
98 3/4"w x 37"d x 29"h
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Statement of line

Ottoman

208048
40 1/4"w x 37"d x 17 1/4"h

208148
55 3/4"w x 37"d x 17 1/4"h


